
RIGHETTI BOYS VOLLEYBALL

2019

Date Opponent Location Level Time

Friday, February 15, 2019 Pioneer Valley (Scrimmage) Pioneer Valley JV/V 4:30/5:30

Saturday, February 16,2019 Cabrillo (scrimmage) Righetti JV/V 1PM/2PM

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Santa Maria Santa Maria JV/V 4:30/5:30

Thursday, February 21, 2019 Pioneer Valley Righetti JV/V 4:30/5:30

Fri/Sat March 1-2, 2019 Pioneer Valley Tourney Pioneer Valley V TBA

Fri/Sat March 8-9, 2019 SLO Tournament San Luis Obisbo JV/V TBA

Saturday, March 9, 2019 Santa Maria JV Tourney Santa Maria JV TBA

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Arroyo Grande* Arroyo Grande JV/V 4:30/5:30

Thursday, March 21, 2019 BYE BYE BYE BYE

Monday, March 25, 2019 Santa Ynez Santa Ynez JV/V 4:30/5:30

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Paso Robles* Righetti JV/V 4:30/5:30

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Morro Bay* Morro Bay JV/V 4:30/5:30

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 San Luis Obispo* San Luis Obisbo JV/V 4:30/5:30

Thursday, April 4, 2019 Arroyo Grande* Righetti JV/V 4:30/5:30

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 BYE BYE BYE BYE

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Paso Robles* Paso Robles JV/V 4:30/5:30

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Morro Bay* Righetti JV/V 4:30/5:30

Thursday, April 18, 2019 San Luis Obispo* Righetti JV/V 4:30/5:30

Fri/Sat April 19-20, 2019 Crescenta Valley Tournament Crescenta Valley V TBA

1/24/2019
*Mountain League Match

Varsity Coach: Charles Koertge
Junior Varsity Coach: Lincoln White

Athletic Director Kevin Barbarick
941 E. Foster Rd., Santa Maria, CA. 93455


